York Family Farms

Corn

Pre-Plant

TARGET DATE

3/15/2020
3/15/2020
3/15/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020

Planting

TARGET DATE

4/10/2020
4/10/2020

Growing

TARGET DATE

11/6/2019

5/1/2020
5/1/2020
5/15/2020
5/15/2020
6/22/2020

6/22/2020

TIMING

Pre-Plant
Pre-Plant
Pre-Plant
Pre-Plant
Pre-Plant

TIMING

Planting
Planting

TIMING

Growing

Growing
Growing
Growing
Growing
Growing

Growing

TIMING TAG PRODUCT

18-46-0

0-0-60

Spreading
Gramoxone SL 2.0
Spraying

TIMING TAG PRODUCT

N68B-3122
Planting

TIMING TAG PRODUCT

Miravis Neo

Acuron

Spraying

82-0-0

Anhydrous Application

Warrior Il with Zeon
Technology
Spraying

AG CONNECTIONS

MANUFACTURER
Fert_Dist
Fert_Dist

Services
Syngenta
Services

MANUFACTURER

NK
Services

MANUFACTURER

Syngenta

Syngenta
Services
Fert Dist
Services
Syngenta

Services

AREA

619.54
619.54
619.54
619.54
619.54

AREA

619.54
619.54

AREA

619.54

619.54
619.54
619.54
619.54
619.54

619.54

RATE

200.00
100.00
1.00
1.50
1.00

RATE

32,000.00
1.00

RATE

13.70

2.50
1.00
200.00
1.00
1.60

1.00

generated on 1/2/2020 11:16:57 AM

UNIT

pound
pound
acre
pint
acre

UNIT

kernel
acre

UNIT

fluid
ounce
quart

acre
pound
acre

fluid
ounce
acre

APPS

1
1
1
1
1
APPS

APPS

RS S UL UL U §

Planned Product Schedule

2020

Corn Plan C - Acuron and Miravis Neo

TOTAL AMOUNT

61.95 ton
30.98 ton
619.54 ac.
116.16 gal
619.54 ac.

SUBTOTAL:

TOTAL AMOUNT

247.82 bag
619.54 ac.

SUBTOTAL:

TOTAL AMOUNT

66.31 gal

387.21 gal
619.54 ac.
61.95 ton
619.54 ac.
7.74 gal

619.54 ac.

TOTAL:

COST/AREA

$49.90 /ac.
$17.50 /ac.
$6.75 /ac.
$6.00 /ac.
$6.00 /ac.

COST/AREA

$120.00 /ac.
$28.00 /ac.

COST/AREA

$18.73 /ac.

$39.38 /ac.
$6.00 /ac.
$53.38 /ac.
$13.00 /ac.
$3.75 /ac.

$6.00 /ac.

COST

$30,915.07
$10,841.96
$4,181.90
$3,717.24
$3,717.24
$53,373.42

COST

$74,344.87
$17,347.14
$91,692.00

COST

$11,604.29

$24,394.41
$3,717.24
$33,067.98
$8,054.03
$2,323.28

$3,717.24

$250,530.11
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York Family Farms

Corn

Harvest

TARGET DATE TIMING TIMING TAG

9/3/2020  Harvest

AG CONNECTIONS

PRODUCT

Harvest

MANUFACTURER AREA

Services 619.54

generated on 1/2/2020 11:16:57 AM

Planned Product Schedule

2020
Corn Plan C - Acuron and Miravis Neo
SUBTOTAL: $86,878.46
RATE UNIT APPS TOTAL AMOUNT COST/AREA CcoSsT
1.00 acre 1 619.54 ac. $30.00 /ac. $18,586.22
SUBTOTAL: $18,586.22
TOTAL: $250,530.11
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